                                 Mine-use Digital Pressure Transmitter
ADD: NO.2 Shenma Road,Maqun Science Park,Nanjing,Jiangsu Province,China.
E-mail: angela.zou@govagroup.com( M.T. 18951021368); senniehs@govagroup.com(M.T.18752007602)
YHY60 Mine-use Intrinsically Safe Digital
Pressure transmitter
Features
 Pressure range: -0.1~60Mpa;

E-mail: angela.zou@govagroup.com( M.T. 18951021368); senniehs@govagroup.com(M.T.18752007602)
Outline Structure (Unit:mm)
Order Guide
YHY60 Mine-use intrinsically safe digital pressure transmitter
 -0.1~60
MPa
Pressure range, please write the range directly(Unit: Mpa,kpa,psi,bar etc.)
 Code Excitation
V1 30V
V2 18V
V3 others (please specify)
 Code Output signal
S1 RS485; DC (4~20Ma) , load resistance ( 0~160Ω )
 Code Thread connection
T1 M20x1.5 ( typ.)
T2 G1/2
T3 G1/4
T4 NPT1/4 ( others, please specify)
 Code Pressure type
A Absolute pressure
G Gauge pressure
S Sealed gauge pressure
                                 Mine-use Digital Pressure Transmitter
ADD: NO.2 Shenma Road,Maqun Science Park,Nanjing,Jiangsu Province,China.
E-mail: angela.zou@govagroup.com( M.T. 18951021368); senniehs@govagroup.com(M.T.18752007602)
Order Note
1. The material of measuring medium should be compatible with the stainless steel. If it is corrosive, pls
specify its material in detail.
2. Please note it in detail if your application environment is critical or the elements which may influence
the pressure transmitter normal operation existed.
3. The structure and demension of the transmitter can be used for most of the application occasions, if
your application space is too small or having other requirements to the transmitters, please specify it
in detail.
4. All specifications are subject to change. Contact Gaohua for specifications and engineering drawings
that are critical to your application. Drawings contained in this document are for reference only.
YHY60 1MPa V1 S1 T1 A